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Crestview Senior Duplexes
Northwind Estates

MetroLinkOK.org
For information on Express Routes and 
Park & Ride locations, see Route 900.

Downtown Tulsa

MetroLinkOK.org
For information on Express Routes and
Park & Ride locations, see Route 900.

System Map

All routes are wheelchair accessible.

Note: See individual route maps for detailed routing information.
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Route Listing – March 2024
AERO Peoria
MLK/Hartford
Lewis
Charles Page/Sand Springs
Southwest Blvd./Union
Admiral
11th
21st
Pine/Memorial

700
110
112
114
117

130
140
150
201

Croostown
31st Street
Sheridan
Harvard
Yale
Garnett
West Tulsa/71st
Jenks Connector
Union Express Route

250
300
320
440
450
470
490
500
900

West MicroLink6

Southeast MicroLink8

West MicroLink7

Southeast MicroLink9

Broken ArrowBAT

Downtown Tulsa

Route Listing

MLK/ Hartford Sheridan

Charles Page/ Sand Springs Lewis

Southwest Blvd./ Union Harvard

Admiral Yale

11th Street Garnett

21st Street West Tulsa/ 71st Street

Airport/Pine Jenks Connector

Crosstown AERO Peoria

31st Street Union Express

Service Hours:
Zones 2, 5 & 8: 
Mon–Sat: 6 AM to 6:30 PM 

Zone BAT:
Mon–Fri: 7 AM to 6 PM

Daytime Map

Legend

Route 700

Denver Ave Station

Sub-Hub

Memorial Midtown Station

AERO Peoria

2 West

5 Southeast

North Tulsa/ Turley


